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KENYA REGISTERED NURSE III - THIRTY-SIX (36) POSTS JOB GROUP H 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF VIHIGA 

Queens Arcade, along Kisumu -Kakamega Road, Mbale Town. 

Osiolo Ian 

COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD 
PO BOX 880 -50300 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES AND INTERVIEW DATES 

Agnes Kibor 

Date: Tuesday 17th September, 2024 

Festus John 

Email: Cpsbuihiga@yahoo.com 

Nýangasi Emmaculate 

Dennis Otiende 

"Transforming Public Service" 

Miningwo Sammy Kimutai 
Juma Collins Chore 

Midega Johnfisher Otieno 

MARAGOLI 

Okwengu Everlyne Anyango 
Kusetei Tabitha Jebet 

Sibya Muhonja 

Khaemba Brian Mukhwana 

Mwashi Edgar Lime 

Mulusa Samwel Jusa 

Sayo Madaga Marion 

Ogango Silvia Kadagaya 

Id No 

30****55 

34****98 

29****97 

35****86 

32****05 Male 

32****69 

32****39 

36****72 Female Nandi 

31****72 
33****61 

Gender 

Male 

Female 

32****96 

32****05 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

33****05 Male 

Female 

29****35 Male 

Female 

33****75 Male 

Female 

Home County 

34****64 Female 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Baringo 

Vihiga 
Home Bay 
Kisumu 

Baringo 

Bungoma 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 
TCHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFI 

11 s 024 

GA CoUNIY 
PUBLC 

SER 



Date: Wednesday 18th September, 2024 

Sno Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Musimbi Grace Beverlyne 

7 

Rotich Edwin Kiptum 
Amulele Gideon Amboko 
Charles 

Agnes Eboso 

Sigrid Khagasi Shitera 

Kiharangwa Samson Garo 
Emmanuel Ombima 

Hellen Atieno Owino 

Judith Ilavaya Alusa 

Hilda Jebitok 

Adlight Kavaya Havi 

Sno Name 

Edwin Majanga 
Vinex Nyabiya Nyakina 
Faith Midecha 

Beverlyne Mwenesi 

Clarine Khiyoni 

Victor Okutu Andayi 
Melvin Mbaisi 

Mwanika Adams Nelson 

Nicy Kisia Sagala 
Nambili Pamela Mbiti 

Grace Aseka 

Id No 

Victor Minya Oyare 

33****83 

30**** 14 

30****72 

32****87 

00***00 

34****81 

Date: Thursday 19th September, 2024 

31****25 

33****95 

30****34 

32****04 Male 

27****73 

34****30 Male 

39****38 

39****81 

Id No 

34****55 

30****82 

29****73 

Gender 

28****66 

Female 

34****02 

Male 

28****40 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Gender 

Male 

Female 

24****94 Female Vihiga 

34****77 Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Home County 

33****71 Male 

Vihiga 

Uasin Ngishu 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Kakamega 
Bondo 

Bungoma 
Nandi 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Home County 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

JiitcUTIVE 
Sigo 

CoUNTY PLIf 

, 

SERVIS 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Sno Name 

13 

14 

Barasa Longinus 

15 

16 

Lydia Jannvive Makokha 

Faith Lorren Khatali 

Davine Kemunto Omoro 

Stecy Ida Atieno 
Doreen Chimaisi Endakuli 

Maradi Fiona Lusigi 

Anne Roselyne Tuti 

Mugala Eunice Agosa 

Uvwenda Hellen 

Tyson Omuseni Alutsili 

Ketray Anono 

Okwisa Ivy Rosa 

Atisa Evans Atisa 

Date: Friday 20th September, 2024 

Savatia Alfred Buluku 

Khadembu Irine Mmbono 

Mutunde David Mwale 

Nasimiyu Lilian 

Jacqueline Nyandika 

Adema Mercy 
Eucabeth Nyamoita 
Ochenge 
Sheila Kendi 

Margret Inyanje Shikutwa 

35****00 Male 

Sheila Khamusali Adekhera 

Jebet Grace 

31****44 Female Busia 

33****57 

30**** 18 

30****02 

39****78 Female Vihiga 

32****51 Female Vihiga 

27****36 Female 

Id No 

29****04 Female 

Female 

00****00 Male 

38****97 

Female 

32****07 Male 

29****60 

Female Nakuru 

Gender 

32****53 Female 

35****31 

29****78 Male 

33****63 

35****32 Female Vihiga 

34****30 Female 

32****55 

30****66 Female Vihiga 

30****60 Female 

32**** 10 

33****42 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Kakamega 

Female 

Female 

Vihiga 

Female 

Nyamira 

Female CHIA 

Vihiga 

Home County 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 

WE QPEL 

11 SE2024 

GA COUNTY 
PURI 

SER 

34****05 Female Vihiga 



Sno Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

3 

Date: Monday 23rd September, 2024 

5 

Muhonja Flavian Shitiavai 

7 

Valentine Jepkirui 

Mukalo Nevin Ingati 

Melisa Ingosi 

Teresia Lugaria Aseka 

Joan Indaguli Indasi 

Sharon Akinyi Oricho 

Lugalia Denis 
Iminza Catherine 

Mudachi Gloriah Mmbaiza 

Elizabeth Kadenyi 

Blessing Angel Akaba 

Brigit Anyango Odhuno 

Sno Name 

Francyne Eboso Gavara 

Oresha Judith Shishali 

Annet Mmboga Musale 

Elizabeth Ayiemba 
Dennis Gisemba 

4 Sandrah Ngonyere Lanogwa 

Jimmy Ndalo Lugado 

Emboywa Silviah Imari 

Anindo Nancy 
Otwoma Ruth Ahono 

Id No 

Mary Ann Atieno Okone 

37****98 

38****29 

34****55 

27****19 

34****53 

32****15 

Date: Tuesday 24th September, 2024 

33****58 

33****25 

27****47 Female 

33****86 

29****74 

Gender 

Female 

Id No 

Male 

Female Nandi 

Female 

40****74 Female 

33****37 Female 

39****08 

Female 

28****87 

Female 

Male 

30****44 

32****06 Female 

33****48 Female Vihiga 

33****51 Female Vihiga 

Female 

Female 

29****93 Female 

34****72 Male 

Gender 

31****46 Male 

Female Vihiga 

Home County 

Nandi 

Female 

Female 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Kisumu 

Vihiga 

Bungoma 
Siava 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Home County 

Vihiga 
Kisii 

Kakamega 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

32****57 Female Vihiga 

33****93 Female Vihiga FNFCUTE 

Female Vihiga 

PUBL.Aw 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

2 

3 

4 

5 

16 Okore Nisha Anyango 

7 

10 

Sno Name 

11 

Herdley Odari Luyhani 

12 

Nyagoha Faith 
Flevian Kambira 

14 

Mudavadi Kenneth Keya 

Sayo Lucy Ayanga 

16 

Kahi Liaton Adulu 

Date: Wednesday 25th September, 2024 

Agamara Maureen 
Lumbasio 

1 Naomi Kageha Ambuga 
Semo Christine 

Vincent Agui 

Judith Abutika Osita 

Shaleen Avisa Baridi 

Claver Cheloti Wanyonyi 
Emmaculate Kadoo 

Marrion Imungui Lodenyo 
Dickson Osodo Amukowa 

Salamba Gilbert Ambani 

13 Vincent Ashivira Mutsotso 

Joshua David Asikoye 
Deedefletcher Winner 
Akinyi 

Gilbrt Khatali Makutwa 

15 Otinga Godfrey Cliopahs 

29****34 Male 

Kabole Julius Otieno 

33****90 Female Vihiga 

32****72 

28****05 Male 

29****51 Female 

33****72 Male 

35****94 

29****26 

Id No 

33****48 

Female Vihiga 

34****15 

Female 

Gender 

Female 

Female Vihiga 

Female 

31****44 Male 

29****69 Female 

34****36 Female 

33****00 Male 

37****30 

31 ****68 Male 

38****31 Female 

36****71 Male 

Vihiga 

29****55 Male 

34****03 Male 

Vihiga 

Male 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 

38****33 Male 

32****45 Female Vihiga 

30****01 Female Vihiga 

32****06 Male 

Home County 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Siaya 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vibi EXECUTL 

11 SE 
Sign. 

CER 

GA COUNTY PUBLIC 

SERVIC 



Date: Thursday 26th September, 2024 

Sno Name 

1 

2 

3 Elizabeth Misigo 

4 Mmaitsi Clarence Lusiji 

6 

5 Mbecha Daniel Omega 

8 

10 

7 Vincent Mung'ole Asirikwa 

11 

12 

13 

14 n 

15 

16 

1 

Ranogwa Samwel 

2 

Renson Manono Shitakwa 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Tengah Eunice Norah 

Inzavi Mercy Sungu 
Nyongesa Naom Bahati 

Everlyne Selar Anjichi 
Mugeni Millicent 

Chepng'etich 

Sno Name 

Daniel Kangogo Kipruto 
Esther Naomy Malala 

Ouko Trevine John Olulo 

Levy Vutembeshe Kavunga 

Tabitha Ojuok Anyango 

Sarah Cherono 

Sharoji Nyaboke Omweri 
Musa Zulekha Auma 

Fanny Doreen Emitewa 

Daniel Sakwa Kweyu 

Beatrice Khaeri Odanga 

Kadari Diane 

Id No 

Tyson Omuseni Alutsili 

38**** 10 

29****76 

34****51 

24****01 

29****32 Male 

34****53 

Date: Friday 27th September, 2024 

31 ****01 

32****95 

34****38 

29****65 Male 

34****33 

29****27 

20****52 Female Vihiga 

31****80 

30****64 

Gender 

Male 

34****88 

Female 

38****81 

Female 

28****22 

36****35 

Female 

32****43 Male 

00****00 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Id No 

33****50 Female 

33****g3 Female 

Male 

Female 

Gender 

24****35 Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Home County 

Male 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Kakamega 
Trans-Nzoia 

Vihiga 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 
Kakamega 
Kisumu 

Vihiga 
Vihiga 

Home County 

Kisumu 

Kakamega 
Kisumu 

Vihiga 
Kakamega 
Vihiga VihigMr NECUT 

Vih 
OFS 



9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Lydia Mokeira Nyamweya 
Mugangala Myshel Eralila 

Beverline Sharlin Kitui 

Andia Susan Odari 

Nancy Lyama Etale 

Isadia Francis Muguzu 

Kipkirui Kelvine 

Lwangu Sharon Khavetsa 
Akoth Rehema 

Female Vihiga 

33****39 Female Vihiga 

32****35 

42****71 Female Vihiga 

32****36 

29****12 

30****52 

39****65 

33****93 

Female Vihiga 

NOTICE 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Vihiga 
Nandi 

Vihiga 

THE VENUE WILL BE COMMUNICATED DIRECTLY TO YOU. 

Vihiga 

THE SECRETARYebo 

1. You are required to carry along ORIGINAL AND COPIES of your national 

identity card/passport, academic & professional certificates, curriculum 

vitae, chapter six compliance documents (KRA, CRB, EACC, HELB & 

GOOD CONDUCT) and other testimonials for purposes of the interview; 

2. County Public Service Board does not charge any recruitment fee 
whatsoever; 

3. Do Not Pay Money to anyone for our services are absolutely free: 

4. Canvassing will lead to automatic disqualifioECUZE RETARY 

OF 

Sign.* VIHIGA COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD GA COUNTY PUBL,C SE 

OARD H 

30****74 Female Vihiga 
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